TAB]

PROFORMA -V Quarter-1st 2022

Name Designation
Basic

Pay
Allowance

Special

Salary/

Compensati

on/ other

allowances

etc..

Total up

to the

month

1 2 3 4 5 6

VISWANADH R  IPS District Police Chief 71800 22258  400 94458

BIJU BHASKAR .T Addl. S P.   118100 16627 400 135127

MURALEEDHARAN .N DySP SMS, Agali 85000 6450 400 91850

HARIDASAN .P.C DySP Palakkad 89000  6510 400 95910

DEVASSIA K.M DYSP-Alathur 93400  6538  400 100338

SURESH .V DySP Shoranur 75400 5278 400 81078

ASOKHAN.R Dy S P, SB Palakkad 91200 13680 400 105280

SUKUMARAN.M DySP, DCRB 107800  13546 400 121826

SUNDARAM .C DySP,Chittur 89000  11850 400 101250

KRISHNADAS V.A DySP,Mannarkkad 89000  11570 400 100970

MADHU.S AC AR Camp(i/c) 71800  5026 0 76826

ANILKUMARI .V ISHO Vanitha PS,Palakkad 75400 11450 550 87400

SHIJIN ABRAHAM
Inspector SHO, Town

South.PS
70000  6140 550 76690

SUJITH KUMAR.R
Inspector SHO,Town

North.PS
70000 6140 550 76690

RAJEEV NS Inspector SHO,Kasaba PS 55200  5104 550 60854

BYJU E.R Inspector SHO,Chittur PS 55200 5104 550 60854

VIPIN A.C
Inspector SHO.Hemambika

Nagar PS
56500  7455 550 64505

RIYAS CHAKERI Inspector SHO.Alathur PS 56500  5195 550 62245

MAHENDRA SIMHAN
Inspector

SHO,Vadakkencherry
68400  8764 550 77714

RAJEESH
Inspector

SHO,Kuzhalmannam PS
55200 7312 550 63062

VIPIN DAS
Inspector SHO, Kollengode

PS
81000 6910 550 88460

DEEPA KUMAR Inspector SHO,Nemmara PS 75400 10034 550 85984

BABURAJAN VEZHAKKODANInspector SHO.Ottapalam PS 75400 9534 550 85484

 Monthly Remuneration Received By Each Officer.

   of and above the rank of Inspector or equivalent.

Name of Unit: District Police Office, Palakkad

Page PAGE]

TAB]

ABDUL MUNEER .P Inspector SHO,Pattambi PS 79000 6770 550 86320

SUJITH.M
Inspector SHO,Cherplassery

PS
70000  10340 550 80890

ARUN PRASAD .S Inspector SHO,Agali PS 56500  5695 550 62745

AJITH KUMAR P
Inspector SHO.Mannarkad

PS
65200  5804 550 71554

HAREESH K Inspector SHO,Mankara  PS 56500  5195 550 62245

MURALEEDHARAN .V.S Inspector SHO,Walayar PS 65200 5804 550 71554

SUNIL KRISHNAN B .K
Inspector SHO,Malampuzha

PS
70000 8940 550 79490

RENJITH KUMAR J.R I SHO,Kongad PS 68400 8764 550 77714

SASIDHARAN .M I SHO,Kozhinjampara PS 81000  10150 550 91700

MATHEW .J I SHO,Meenakshipuram PS 71800 10574 550 82924

SHINE.S Inspector SHO,Kottayi PS 56500 7455 550 64505

SREENIVASAN .K T
Inspector

SHO,Mangalamdam  PS
68400 8764 550 77714

ADHAMKHAN .A
Inspector SHO,Pudunagaram

PS
56500 7455 550 64505

LIBY P.M Inspector SHO,Padagiri PS 60700  8417 550 69667

SAJU ANTONY
Inspector SHO,Parambikulam

PS
70000  6140 550 76690

GOPAKUMAR P.M Inspector SHO,Shornur 65200 5804 550 71554

BINEESH K.M Inspector SHO, S K Puram 56500 6355 550 63405

VINU KC Inspector SHO, Chalissery 75400  9534 550 85484

VIJAYAKUMARAN C Inspector SHO,Thrithala 75400 6518 550 82468

SIJO VARGHEESE Inspector SHO, Nattukal 71800  9138 550 81488

SASIKUMAR .T Inspector SHO,Kalladikode 56500  5195 550 62245

VINOD KTISHNAN T.K Inspector SHO,Sholayur 70000 6640 550 77190

PATHAP .A Cyber Crime Police Station 70000  11300 0 81300
sd/-

Name.Biju Bhasker .T

SPIO & Addl.SP

Page PAGE]